
50 Bird event 28 status as of 10-Dec-2024 17:20

High Gun status: Entries: 10    Purse: $50.00
Event Shtr# Shtr # Squad # Last First Score 1 Score 2 Total Amt

2271 1647 7 Infelise Larry 25 24 49 $30.00
2273 46 7 Hoppe Tom 24 24 48 $20.00

Rose status: Entries 15    Purse: $75.00
Event # Shtr # Squad # Last First Total Points Amt

2271 1647 7 Infelise Larry 49 3 $22.50
2273 46 7 Hoppe Tom 48 2 $15.00
2294 5209 12 Kraus Drew 48 2 $15.00
2298 285 13 Stanonik David 48 2 $15.00
2245 5392 1 Daugherty Dennis 47 1 $7.50

No registered shooters with a score of 50

25s status: Entries 16    Purse: $80.00
Event # Shtr # Squad # Last First Score 1 Score2

2271 1647 7 Infelise Larry 25 24 $40.00
2254 1647 3 Infelise Larry 19 25 $40.00

Green bird selections:  Entries: 32   Purse: $160.00
Event shtr # shtr # lastname firstname sel # amount

2257 1888 Blasmore Ron 5 $32.00
2251 3094 Meyer Kevin 4 $32.00
2299 5483 Huss Nathan 3 $32.00
2270 122 Thanos Nick 2 $32.00
2267 444 Leibsle Les JR 1 $32.00

Lewis current standings: Entries: 49      Purse:  $490
Event shtr # Shtr # Squad # Last First Total* Orig start class class winner

2296 1798 13 Ortlieb Jesse 50 1 1 $81.00
2257 1888 4 Blasmore Ron 49
2271 1647 7 Infelise Larry 49
2298 285 13 Stanonik David 48
2273 46 7 Hoppe Tom 48
2294 5209 12 Kraus Drew 48
2251 3094 3 Meyer Kevin 48
2245 5392 1 Daugherty Dennis 47 2 $27.00
2255 285 3 Stanonik David 47 2 2 $27.00
2256 227 4 Merten James 47 2 $27.00
2246 3172 1 Bachmann Kirk 46
2272 1798 7 Ortlieb Jesse 46
2295 46 13 Hoppe Tom 46
2263 5713 5 Beckmann Kevin 46
2287 2109 11 Poth Jake 46
2284 5713 10 Beckmann Kevin 46
2274 285 7 Stanonik David 46 3
2248 1799 2 Wilson Roger 45 3 $20.25
2297 122 13 Thanos Nick 45 3 $20.25
2305 5477 16 Huss Anneliese 45 3 $20.25
2299 5483 14 Huss Nathan 45 3 $20.25
2247 1797 2 Persha Tony 44 4 $11.57
2252 3159 3 McNeely Mark 44 4 $11.57
2254 1647 3 Infelise Larry 44 4 $11.57
2265 5710 5 Krupa Dave 44 4 4 $11.57
2277 2861 8 Mork Roger 44 4 $11.57
2262 5712 5 Michael Tim 44 4 $11.57
2304 5483 16 Huss Nathan 44 4 $11.57
2276 1799 8 Wilson Roger 43
2249 2861 2 Mork Roger 43



2261 5711 5 Curtis Bill 43
2282 5711 10 Curtis Bill 43
2286 5710 10 Krupa Dave 42 5 5 $27.00
2250 1999 2 Battisti Mike 42 5 $27.00
2270 122 7 Thanos Nick 42 5 $27.00
2268 1661 6 Monroe Mark 41
2264 5714 5 Beckmann Brad 40
2283 5712 10 Michael Tim 40
2269 619 6 Monroe SR Mark 39
2267 444 6 Leibsle Les JR 39
2288 2110 11 Loughrin Steve 38 6 6 $40.50
2300 5477 14 Huss Anneliese 38 6 $40.50
2279 1999 8 Battisti Mike 37
2285 5714 10 Beckmann Brad 35
2275 1797 8 Persha Tony 34
2259 5444 4 Elsinger Holly 33
2253 5709 3 Raymond Thomas 28
2289 5716 11 Glogobsky Marek 26
2258 5442 4 Elsinger Dan 20


